Stagione 2010/2011

ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY "GIALLO" 1998

Data di inizio: 26-02-2011
Data di fine: 30-04-2011

GIRONE L

Gironi

GIRONE L



GIRONE L

Data di inizio: 26-02-2011
Data di fine: 30-04-2011

giornata 1
26-02-2011
26-02-2011
26-02-2011
26-02-2011
26-02-2011
giornata 2
05-03-2011
05-03-2011
05-03-2011
05-03-2011
05-03-2011
giornata 3
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
12-03-2011
giornata 4
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
19-03-2011
giornata 5
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
26-03-2011
giornata 6
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
02-04-2011
giornata 7
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
09-04-2011
09-04-2011

ACD Lucento

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
AD Polisportiva Bruinese
GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
USD Vanchiglia

USD Barcanova Salus
CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
FC Juventus

GSD Lascaris

USD Sanmauro

FC Juventus

ACD Lucento

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
USD Vanchiglia

USD Barcanova Salus
GSD Lascaris

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Sanmauro

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
FC Juventus

ACD Lucento

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
USD Vanchiglia

GSD Lascaris

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Sanmauro

USD Vanchiglia

USD Barcanova Salus
CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
FC Juventus

ACD Lucento

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta

calendario

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
GSD Lascaris

USD Sanmauro

FC Juventus

USD Barcanova Salus

ACD Lucento

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Vanchiglia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
GSD Lascaris

AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Barcanova Salus
USD Sanmauro

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
FC Juventus

USD Vanchiglia

ACD Lucento

GSD Lascaris

USD Barcanova Salus

AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Sanmauro

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori

USD Barcanova Salus
ACD Lucento

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
FC Juventus

USD Sanmauro

AD Polisportiva Bruinese
GSD Lascaris

USD Vanchiglia

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori

1-2
0-5
0-1

3-1

2-0

5-0

2-1

4-1

1-1

2-2

1-1

1-1

1-1

0-3

1-2

0-2

1-1

5-1

5-0

2-0

0-0

2-1

1-6
0-5

5-0
1-1
5-0



giornata 8

16-04-2011
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
16-04-2011
giornata 9

30-04-2011
30-04-2011
30-04-2011
30-04-2011
30-04-2011

ACD Lucento

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
AD Polisportiva Bruinese
USD Sanmauro

USD Vanchiglia

USD Barcanova Salus
CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
FC Juventus

GSD Lascaris

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta

FC Juventus

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
USD Barcanova Salus
GSD Lascaris

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta

ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
USD Vanchiglia

USD Sanmauro

AD Polisportiva Bruinese
ACD Lucento



SQUADRA

FC Juventus

ACD Lucento

CBS Scuola Calcio ASD
GSD Lascaris

GSD Tetti Francesi Rivalta
USD Vanchiglia

USD Sanmauro

USD Barcanova Salus

AD Polisportiva Bruinese
ASD Polisportiva Mirafiori
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11
11
15
14
11
21
24
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21
14
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ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY

.M._

Atleta

BARBINI Lorenzo
BIRRIOLO Alessandro
COSTANTINO Giovanni
D'ADEMO Alessandro
D'AURIA Alessandro
FEDELE Erik

FERRERO Umberto
GRECO Umberto
GUIDA Alessio
LACIDONIA Stefano
LACIDONIA Marco

LO SCALZO Marco
MONTEVECCHI Lorenzo
POLLICE Luca
VERONESE Lorenzo
VLADILA Serghei Berkan

LONGOBARDI Agostino
DATTILO Giuseppe
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gli atleti

Ruolo

staff tecnico
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Squadra

ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY
ESORDIENTI FAIR PLAY

RESPONSABILE SCUOLA CALCIO
PREPARATORE PORTIERI



